
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
267 
272 
266 
205 
217 
227 
214 
293 

Name 
Brecelj Nik 
Levar Jure 
Sincic Matej 
Simonic Luka 
Rakusa Maj 
Jaka Pirjevec 
Telebak Bolta Taras 
Zorko Aljaz Paskal 

Club 
AMD SLANDER 
AMD SLANDER 
SK MEGA 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AMD PTUJ 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AKK SPORTSTIL 
AMD LUKOVICA 

Nat 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 
SLO 

Hometown 

Slovenia 
Koper 
Slovenia 
--- 

Ljubljana 
Celje 

Total points 
75 
50 
49 
40 
38 
31 
25 
20 

R1. 
25 
20 
16 
13 

9 
10 

8 
11 

R2. 
25 
10 
20 
16 
13 
11 

9 
0 

R3. 
25 
20 
13 
11 
16 
10 

8 
9 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Kart Division Müllner KG 

CEZ Karting Vransko                    DRŽAVNO   PRVENSTVO   SLOVENIJE 

VRANSKO 28.07.2024 

Total            Rotax Junior  

Vransko 0,000 km 




